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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 29/01/2026 Ramith Y N N   

2 29/01/2026 Rasheeda Y N N   

3 29/01/2026 Shamseer Y N N   

4 29/01/2026 Sakkeena Y N N   

5 29/01/2026 T AYSHA Y N N   

6 29/01/2026 Umaira Y N N   

7 29/01/2026 Nafeesu Y N N   
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8 29/01/2026 Safna sherin k v Y N N   

9 29/01/2026 Saleem Y N N   

10 29/01/2026 KUNHALI Y N N   

11 29/01/2026 Jabir Y N N   

12 29/01/2026 Dr Noor mohammad 
jaffer ali

Y N N   

13 29/01/2026 MISAB 
CHEDIYALAYIL

Y N N   

14 29/01/2026 Ayisha Y N N   

15 29/01/2026 Abdul Razak Y N N   

16 29/01/2026 ABDULLA Y N N   

17 29/01/2026 Abdul Sada Y N N   

18 29/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

19 29/01/2026 Chandran Y N N   
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20 29/01/2026 Abdul Latheef Y N N   

21 29/01/2026 RAMSEENA Y N N   

22 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
KASIM 

MUTHIRAYIL

Y N N   

23 29/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

24 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ K 
HAMEED

Y N N   

25 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SIYAD YOUSUF

Y N N   

26 29/01/2026 Jamshid N P Y N N   

27 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SAHLA V P 

Y N N   

28 29/01/2026 Fairos Angadi 
Parambath

Y N N   

29 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IRFAN ISMAIL

Y N N   

30 29/01/2026 SAFWAN P K 
KUNHALI

Y N N   

31 29/01/2026 Siddique K N 
siddique

Y N N   
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32 29/01/2026 KUNHAMMAD 
CHATHOTH

Y N N   

33 29/01/2026 Katheesa Y N N   

34 29/01/2026 noor muhammath Y N N   

35 29/01/2026 kamarban 
chaluparambath

Y N N   

36 29/01/2026 THAIVATCHA 
MADAMUELLI 

SOOPPY

Y N N   

37 29/01/2026 SHAKEER Y N N   

38 29/01/2026 Janu Y N N   

39 29/01/2026 Nahlajalal Y N N   

40 29/01/2026 Nusrath Y N N   

41 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHIL P

Y N N   

42 29/01/2026 HAIFA SHERIN V Y N N   

43 29/01/2026 Basheer Y N N   
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44 29/01/2026 Nusrath 
Ottappilakool 

Y N N   

45 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHSSA 
ADIYYA 

PAIKKATTUMMAL

Y N N   

46 29/01/2026 Bindhu Y N N   

47 29/01/2026 jinachandran c p Y N N   

48 29/01/2026 THANUJA K K Y N N   

49 29/01/2026 Shemeem Y N N   

50 29/01/2026 SHAMEENA Y N N   

51 29/01/2026 Albina Bashair Y N N   

52 29/01/2026 JOHNSON JOSEPH 
JOSEPH

Y N N   

53 29/01/2026 ROSHAN 
JOHNSON 
JOHNSON

Y N N   

54 29/01/2026 Majeed Y N N   

55 29/01/2026 NOUSHAD 
VALAPPIL

Y N N   
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56 29/01/2026 ADNAN ABDULLA Y N N   

57 29/01/2026 NAVAS 
ELAVANAPOIL

Y N N   

58 29/01/2026 Shameena Y N N   

59 29/01/2026 Sulochana Y N N   

60 29/01/2026 Dhanesh Y N N   

61 29/01/2026 Kunjammad Y N N   

62 29/01/2026 Nasla Y N N   

63 29/01/2026 NOORA Y N N   

64 29/01/2026 Mehna Nasrin Y N N   

65 29/01/2026 Raheem Ashik P Y N N   

66 29/01/2026 Binu Y N N   

67 29/01/2026 ASHRAF 
PUTHIYOTTIL

Y N N   
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68 29/01/2026 shameem Y N N   

69 29/01/2026 RUSSEL P K Y N N   

70 29/01/2026 Rihana Sherin Y N N   

71 29/01/2026 MUNEER 
PULINHOLI

Y N N   

72 29/01/2026 UMEER Y N N   

73 29/01/2026 Nabeel Y N N   

74 29/01/2026 Mufeeda Majeed T K Y N N   

75 29/01/2026 Sayed Muhammed 
simnoon bukari

Y N N   

76 29/01/2026 Sheena Y N N   

77 29/01/2026 Muhammed  Safvan Y N N   

78 29/01/2026 Arshina Y N N   

79 29/01/2026 shameeda Y N N   
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80 29/01/2026 Gangadharan Y N N   

81 29/01/2026 ABDURAHMAN 
NK 

Y N N   

82 29/01/2026 FASNA T Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


